	A&B C					A&B Construction LLC		Alderink Enterprises, Inc. dba CI Pavement		BMFB Concrete Contractors		GRod construction, LLC.		HQS Construction LLC		RBR Infrastructure & Road, LLC		Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd				
																				Ti-Zack Concrete, Inc.		aconstruction
	Bid 2110-014 Total Cost				\$ 740,450.00		\$ 828,856.00		\$ 796,850.00		\$ 893,850.00		\$	\$ 846,150.00		\$ 644,250.00		\$ 676,095.00		\$ 779,575.00		1,039,250.00
	Sidewalk Repairs																					
	Opened at 2:01 PM CST 12/8/2	20																				
				Unit																		
		Spec	Quantity	of	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
#	Items	Item	Required	Measure	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
0																						
	Concrete Sidewalk - Remove and replace																					
	8' wide, 3000 PSI concrete sidewalk	321650	1000	SF	\$8	\$8,000.00	\$9.20	\$9,200.00	\$10	\$10,000.00	\$12.50	\$12,500.00	\$11	\$11,000.00	\$7.50	\$7,500.00	\$8.25	\$8,250.00	\$9	\$9,000.00	\$14	\$14,000.00
#0-1	pavement																					
	Concrete Sidewalk - Remove and replace																					
	6' wide, 3000 PSI concrete sidewalk	321650	1000	SF	\$8	\$8,000.00	\$9.20	\$9,200.00	\$10	\$10,000.00	\$11.50	\$11,500.00	\$11	\$11,000.00	\$7.50	\$7,500.00	\$7.75	\$7,750.00	\$9	\$9,000.00	\$12	\$12,000.00
#0-2	pavement																					
	Concrete Sidewalk - Remove and replace																					
	5' wide, 3000 PSI concrete sidewalk	321650	28000	SF	\$8	\$224,000.00	\$8.58	\$240,240.00	\$8.50	\$238,000.00	\$10	\$280,000.00	\$9.30	\$260,400.00	\$7	\$196,000.00	\$7	\$196,000.00	\$9	\$252,000.00	\$10.20	\$285,600.00
#0-3	pavement																					
	Concrete Sidewalk - Remove and replace																					
	4' wide, 3000 PSI concrete sidewalk	321650	45000	SF	\$8	\$360,000.00	\$9.79	\$440,550.00	\$8.50	\$382,500.00	\$9.50	\$427,500.00	\$9.25	\$416,250.00	\$7	\$315,000.00	\$7	\$315,000.00	\$9	\$405,000.00	\$10.50	\$472,500.00
#0-4	pavement																					
#0-5	Barrier Free Ramp - TXDOT Type 7	321655	10	EA	\$1,800.00			\$15,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$19,000.00		\$17,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,416.00		\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00		\$32,000.00
#0-6	Alternate Barrier Free Ramp -	321655	50	EA	\$1,600.00		\$1,550.00				\$2,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$87,500.00	\$1,500.00	+	\$1,416.00	_	\$1,200.00	\$60,000.00		\$160,000.00
#0-7	Curb Ramp - TXDOT Type I	621655	10	EA	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$15,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$23,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,416.00	\$14,160.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00
		32923 SC	200	SY	\$6	\$1,200.00	\$11.33	\$2,266.00	\$8	\$1,600.00	\$8	\$1,600.00	\$10	\$2,000.00	\$15	\$3,000.00	\$5.50	\$1,100.00	\$11	\$2,200.00	\$12	\$2,400.00
#0-8	Block Sod - Provide and Plant	No 12	200	J.	70	Ψ1,200.00	711.33	72,200.00	70	71,000.00	70	ψ1,000.00	710	\$2,000.00	713	\$3,000.00	Ψ5.50	ψ1,100.00	711	\$2,200.00	712	ψ2,100.00
		329119 SC	25	CY	\$50	\$1,250.00	\$46.35	\$1,158.75	\$50	\$1,250.00	\$110	\$2,750.00	\$60	\$1,500.00	\$50	\$1,250.00	\$53	\$1,325.00	\$65	\$1,625.00	\$80	\$2,000.00
#0-9	Topsoil - 4" depth	No 13							·	·		·	·			·			<u> </u>		·	
#0-10	Embankment	312413	50	CY	\$50	\$2,500.00	\$46.35	\$2,317.50	\$40	\$2,000.00	\$80	\$4,000.00	\$60	\$3,000.00	\$50	\$2,500.00	\$41	\$2,050.00	\$25	\$1,250.00	\$100	\$5,000.00
	Reinforced Concrete Curb on Sidewalk -	321313	300	l F	\$20	\$6,000.00	\$25.75	\$7,725.00	\$15	\$4,500.00	\$11	\$3,300.00	\$25	\$7,500.00	\$5	\$1,500.00	\$14	\$4,200.00	\$30	\$9,000.00	\$10	\$3,000.00
#0-11	Remove and replace	021010	500		Ψ20	φο,σσοίσσ	Ψ23.73	ψ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	V 23	φ 1,300.00	7	ψ3,300.00	Ψ23	<i>\$1,500.00</i>	75	Ψ1,555.55	7-1	ψ 1,200.00	Ψ.σ.σ	ψ3,000.00	710	ψο,σσσ.σσ
	Reinforced Concrete Curb and Gutter -	321313	100	LF	\$30	\$3,000.00	\$36.05	\$3,605.00	\$40	\$4,000.00	\$42	\$4,200.00	\$85	\$8,500.00	\$35	\$3,500.00	\$29.50	\$2,950.00	\$40	\$4,000.00	\$75	\$7,500.00
#0-12	Remove and replace	321313	100	'	, , , ,	75,550.00	755.05	\$5,555.00	7.0	7 1,000.00	7 '-	\$ 1,200.00	700	+5,550.00	755	<i>\$5,530.00</i>	723.30	<i>\$2,330.00</i>	7.0	ψ .,σσσ.σσ	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<i>ϕ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</i>
	Erosion Control - Contractor to supple																					
	and install, maintenance, and remove	312500 SC	25	EA	\$500	\$12,500.00	\$163.75	\$4,093.75	\$200	\$5,000.00	\$180	\$4,500.00	\$100	\$2,500.00	\$300	\$7,500.00	\$1 534 00	\$38,350.00	\$100	\$2,500.00	\$450	\$11,250.00
	erosion control devices for inlet	No 16				712,500.00	7103.73	7 1,033.73	7200	75,000.00	7100	7 1,550.00	7100	72,330.00	7500	77,550.00	71,334.00	755,550.00	7100	72,300.00	7,50	711,230.00
#0-13	protection																					